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Early Career Framework January Cohort Dates
For ECTs who started the ECF in January 2022

ECT Event Delivery Dates
	
	Session 
	Date and Time
	Venue 

	






ECTs
	


Autumn Term 2022


	Tuesday 11th October 2022 
09:00-12:30
	
Online - Zoom



	
	
	Tuesday 11th October 2022 
13:00-14:00
	

	
	
	Thursday 13th October 2022 
09:30-12:30
	

	
	


Spring Term 2023

	Monday 9th January 2023
09:30-15:30
	


Online - Zoom

	
	
	Wednesday 11th January 2023
09:30-15:30
	

	
	
	Tuesday 17th January 2023
09:30-15:30
	

	
	
	Thursday 19th January 2023
09:30-15:30
	

	
	
Summer Term 2023

	Monday 24th April 2023
09:30-12:30
	


Online - Zoom

	
	
	Wednesday 26th April 2023
09:30-12:30
	

	
	
	Tuesday 2nd May 2023
09:30-12:30
	

	
	
	Thursday 4th May 
13:00-16:00
	



Please note that ECTs must attend one session in every term. There are no mentor training sessions for this cohort. 
The registration information, joining instructions or links will be sent out via email before the training date listed above. 
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